Document PCB reference:
STEVAL-ILH002V1
Company:
 STMicroelectronics
Index Quantity Reference Value / Generic Part Number Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s ordering code /
Orderable Part Number Supplier
Supplier’s
ordering code
Revised:
DxL (mm)
1 1 C2 470pF/ 50V 1206  -
2 1 C4   33pF/100V 1206  -
3 2 C5,C40 220nF/240Vac  X2 ARCOTRONICS R46KI322050M2M
4 1 C6 2.2nF/50V 1206 ARCOTRONICS LDECA1220KA0N00
5 1 C7 680nF/50V  - RS 166-6033
6 1 C8 27nF/50V 1206 ARCOTRONICS LDECA2270KA0N00
7 5 C3,C9,C10,C18,C29 100nF/50V 1206  -
8 9 C11,C16,C21,C24,C28,C33,C42,C43,C45 220nF/50V 1206  -
9 1 C38 220nF/100V passo<=8mm DISTRELEC 820423
10 1 C13 820pF/1kV ARCOTRONICS KHA821KN28DHAAA
11 2 C14,C19 1nF/630V 2220 ARCOTRONICS LDEPD1100KA5N00
12 2 C15,C20 4.7nF/50V 1206 ARCOTRONICS LDECA1470KA0N00
13 1 C17 22nF/630V 2824 ARCOTRONICS LDEPE2220KA5N00
14 2 C12,C22 220nF / 400V passo<=15mm DISTRELEC 821131
15 1 C25 330nF/50V X7R-ceramico DISTRELEC 830440
16 1 C26 100pF/1kV ceramico ARCOTRONICS KHB101KN24CGAAA
17 2 C23,C44 100pF/2kV ceramico ARCOTRONICS KHB101KP31DGAAA
18 2 C27,C30 47µF/50V ARCOTRONICS ESY476M050AE3AA
19 1 C31 560pF/250Vac  Y2 ARCOTRONICS KJY561KR35CGAAA
20 1 C32 33nF/100V 1210 ARCOTRONICS LDEEB2330KA0N00
21 1 C34 1µF/300V ARCOTRONICS ESH105M350AG3AA
22 1 C35 1µ/50V-elettrolitic d=5mm DISTRELEC 802600
23 1 C36 22nF/50V 1206 ARCOTRONICS LDECA2220KA0N00
24 2 C37,C46 47µF/300V d=13x25mm ARCOTRONICS ESX476M300AL8AA
25 1 C39 47pF 600V RS 4057729
26 1 C41 100µF/35V d=8mm DISTRELEC 800489
27 3 D5,D25,D27 STTH102A SMA ST ST-SUPPLY